Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 7
7/7/18 - 10:21

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
17 - 18 years

ERAKOVIC, Luka
DOBRIC, Aleksa
BABICIU, Sebastian
BABIC, Marko
SILAGHI, Rares
VUKOTIC, Luka
UKIMERAJ, Dren
SUKA, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Lazar
10. MATOVIC, Djivo
11. JOVICIC, Marko
12. HROVAT, Erik

13. RADOVIC, Aleksa
14. NOVAKOVIC, Savo

©CoNOO MWN R

15 - 16 years

SURKOVIC, Mario
ZECEVIC, Djordje
BRASSARD, Michel
KISIC, Aleksa
DREU, Domen
DIMCIC, Lazar
ANDRIC, Vasilije
RIHTMAN, Aleks
KONDIROLLI, Olt
10. DAMIC, Djivo

11. KANDIC, Antonije
12. DAJZMAILI, Fabio
13. PREBIL, Tai

14. DJUROVIC, Luka
15. GOLOBIC, Tim

16. MILENOVIC, Nikola
17. PANTELIC, Nikola
18. BUCALO, Uros

19. SPAHIU, YII

20. MILOSAVIC, Kosta
21. GRBIC, Djordje

22. RADUSINOVIC, Andrija
23. BECIC, Bozo

24. CEJOVIC, Vujadin
25. KUNJIC, Luka

©No agMONPE

13 - 14 years

VUCIC, David
PRISKA, Paola
BYTYGI, Vigan
ICHIM, Luca
IANNACI, Gianmarco
RELJIN, Vanja
PAVLOVIC, Darko
SRDIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Dusan

10. ADROVIC, Djule

11. KOVACEVIC, Nikola
12. LALEVIC, Jovan

©oOoNOOA~WNE

YB

00
01

00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
00

03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
04

PS Vojvodine

11. APRIL Beograd

Baia Mare

Olymp, BL

Baia Mare

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Kosovo

Budva

11. APRIL Beograd

Jug

Olymp, BL

PK llirija Ljubljana

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Budva

Jug

PS Vojvodine

Jug

11. APRIL Beograd

PK llirija Ljubljana

La Kolubara

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
PK llirija Ljubljana
Kosovo

Jug

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Eagles

PK llirija Ljubljana

Jug

PK llirija Ljubljana
Dubocica

Sk Tent

PK llirija Ljubljana

Nemo

Olymp, BL

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
VPK Verde Podgorica
Budva

Stari Grad, BU

Stari Grad, BU

Olymp, BL

Eagles

Kosovo

Baia Mare

Circolo Ambranuoto
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Dubocica

Olymp, BL

La Kolubara

Budva

PK ,,Barakuda”

VPK Verde Podgorica

Time

53.48
54.00
55.75
55.98
56.14
56.68
56.92
57.44
57.89
58.79
1:00.19
1:03.03
1:04.44
1:05.55

55.38
55.76
56.47
56.69
57.96
58.25
58.36
59.00
59.00
59.46
59.72
1:00.22
1:00.40
1:00.65
1:01.13
1:01.28
1:02.71
1:02.93
1:04.02
1:04.39
1:09.38
1:09.73
1:15.60
1:17.45
1:21.13

57.84
58.48
58.75
59.03
1:02.18
1:02.94
1:04.04
1:04.42
1:05.36
1:07.44
1:08.50
1:08.57

Pts

674
655
595
588
583
566
559
544
532
508
473
412
385
366

607
595
573
566
530
522
519
502
502
491
484
472
468
462
451
448
418
414
393
386
309
304
238
222
193

533
516
509
501
429
414
393
386
369
336
321
320

Q0O

IO

50m

26.01
25.96
26.95
27.14
27.68
27.25
27.76
27.37
27.79
28.17
27.61
29.90
29.73
30.15

27.18
26.57
27.81
26.83
27.86
28.54
28.28
27.98
28.75
28.71
28.51
29.70
29.15
28.47
28.89
28.95
30.56
30.08
31.07
29.49
33.37
33.10
36.39
36.04
39.27

28.35
27.87
27.98
28.65
30.43
29.91
30.71
32.58
30.71
31.32
32.05
32.93

100m

27.47
28.04
28.80
28.84
28.46
29.43
29.16
30.07
30.10
30.62
32.58
33.13
34.71
35.40

28.20
29.19
28.66
29.86
30.10
29.71
30.08
31.02
30.25
30.75
31.21
30.52
31.25
32.18
32.24
32.33
32.15
32.85
32.95
34.90
36.01
36.63
39.21
41.41
41.86

29.49
30.61
30.77
30.38
31.75
33.03
33.33
31.84
34.65
36.12
36.45
35.64
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 7, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

SIMIC, Nikola
SUJIC, Bozidar
ROVCANIN, Vuk

JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan

MIKETIC, Marko
CRNOJEVIC, Maksim
SIMOVIC, Petar
COLIC, Ognjen
RACIC, Andrej
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
RACIC, Sasa
RAJOVIC, Vladan

11-12 years

©ONoOGOA~WNE

OZENC, Boran Kurt
GRAHOVAC, Kosta
MILAKOVIC, Pavle
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
ABRAMOVIC, Andrej
ALIMPIC, Lav
ANDRIC, Viktor
SEJNICIN, Timofej
MILOSEVIC, Matija

STIJEPANOQVIC, Velimir

ERAKOVIC, Luka
BJELAJAC, Nikola
DOBRIC, Aleksa
STOSIK, Aleksandar
SURKOVIC, Mario
GARGOVIC, Ado
BABICIU, Sebastian
ZECEVIC, Djordje
RADULOVIC, Bosko
BABIC, Marko
SILAGHI, Rares
BRASSARD, Michel
VUKOTIC, Luka
KISIC, Aleksa
UKIMERAJ, Dren
SPENKO, Zan
SUKA, Nikola
VUCIC, David
STANKOVIC, Lazar
DREU, Domen
DIMCIC, Lazar
ANDRIC, Vasilije
PRISKA, Paola
BYTYGI, Vigan
MATOQVIC, Djivo
RIHTMAN, Aleks
KONDIROLLI, Olt
ICHIM, Luca
DAMIC, Djivo
KANDIC, Antonije
JOVICIC, Marko
DAJZMAILLI, Fabio
PREBIL, Tai

YB

05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
06

93
00
98
01
97
03
98
00
03
96
00
01
02
00
02
01
96
00
04
01
02
02
03
04
04
00
02
03
04
02
02
01
03
02

11. APRIL Beograd
PK ,,Barakuda"
Budva

Olymp, BL

VPK Verde Podgorica
Budva

VPK Verde Podgorica
PK ,,Barakuda"
Olymp, BL

Arena 2015

Olymp, BL

Budva

Beyaz Kule

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Stari Grad, BU

Vracar

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Budva

Stari Grad, BU

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PS Vojvodine

Olymp, BL

11. APRIL Beograd

Sc Beta

Jug

Budva

Baia Mare

PS Vojvodine

Budva

Olymp, BL

Baia Mare

Jug

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd
Kosovo

PK llirija Ljubljana

Budva

Olymp, BL

11. APRIL Beograd

PK llirija Ljubljana

La Kolubara

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Eagles

Kosovo

Jug

PK llirija Ljubljana
Kosovo

Baia Mare

Jug

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Olymp, BL

Eagles

PK llirija Ljubljana

Time

1:08.94
1:12.94
1:14.55
1:14.59
1:17.14
1:17.27
1:17.55
1:17.57
1:18.69
1:19.34
1:19.64
1:22.68

1:12.28
1:12.64
1:17.92
1:19.19
1:20.22
1:20.64
1:21.19
1:28.45

53.14
53.48
53.58
54.00
54.63
55.38
55.40
55.75
55.76
55.77
55.98
56.14
56.47
56.68
56.69
56.92
57.02
57.44
57.84
57.89
57.96
58.25
58.36
58.48
58.75
58.79
59.00
59.00
59.03
59.46
59.72
1:00.19
1:00.22
1:00.40

Pts

315
266
249
248
224
223
221
221
211
206
204
182

273
269
218
207
199
196
192
149

687
674
671
655
633
607
607
595
595
595
588
583
573
566
566
559
556
544
533
532
530
522
519
516
509
508
502
502
501
491
484
473
472
468

TTOOO0L0L0O0O0L0

50m 100m
33.42 35.52
35.00 37.94
35.48 39.07
33.82 40.77
33.41 43.73
36.98 40.29
34.39 43.16
36.38 41.19
38.95 39.74
37.34 42.00
38.30 41.34
38.51 44.17
34.03 38.25
34.24 38.40
37.00 40.92
39.49 39.70
38.28 41.94
37.81 42.83
38.76 42.43
38.10 50.35
40.45
25.68 27.46
26.01 27.47
25.48 28.10
25.96 28.04
26.95 27.68
27.18 28.20
26.45 28.95
26.95 28.80
26.57 29.19
26.37 29.40
27.14 28.84
27.68 28.46
27.81 28.66
27.25 29.43
26.83 29.86
27.76 29.16
26.90 30.12
27.37 30.07
28.35 29.49
27.79 30.10
27.86 30.10
28.54 29.71
28.28 30.08
27.87 30.61
27.98 30.77
28.17 30.62
27.98 31.02
28.75 30.25
28.65 30.38
28.71 30.75
28.51 31.21
27.61 32.58
29.70 30.52
29.15 31.25
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

35. DJUROVIC, Luka

36. GOLOBIC, Tim

37. MILENOVIC, Nikola

38. IANNACI, Gianmarco

39. PANTELIC, Nikola

40. DIMIC, Ognjen

41. BUCALO, Uros

42. RELJIN, Vanja

43. HROVAT, Erik

44. TADIC, llija

45. SPAHIU, YII

46. PAVLOVIC, Darko

47. MILOSAVIC, Kosta

48. SRDIC, Nikola

49. RADOVIC, Aleksa

50. VLAJIC, Dusan

51. NOVAKOVIC, Savo

52. ADROVIC, Djule

53. KOVACEVIC, Nikola

54. LALEVIC, Jovan

55. SIMIC, Nikola

56. GRBIC, Djordje

57. RADUSINOVIC, Andrija

58. OZENC, Boran Kurt

59. GRAHOVAC, Kosta

60. SUJIC, Bozidar

61. TADIC, Djordje

62. ROVCANIN, Vuk

63. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan

64. BECIC, Bozo

65. MIKETIC, Marko

66. CRNOJEVIC, Maksim

67. CEJOVIC, Vujadin

68. SIMOVIC, Petar

69. COLIC, Ognjen

70. MILAKOVIC, Pavle

71. RACIC, Andrej

72. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej

73. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan

74. RACIC, Sasa

75. GRAHOVAC, Relja

76. ABRAMOVIC, Andrej

77. ALIMPIC, Lav

78. VIDOVIC, Aleksa

79. KUNJIC, Luka

80. ANDRIC, Viktor

81. RAJOVIC, Vladan

82. KVOCKA, Vanja

83. SEJNICIN, Timofej

84. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje

85. GLIGORIC, Djordje
DNF MILOSEVIC, Matija

YB

02
02
02
04
02
98
02
05
01
99
03
05
03
05
01
04
00
04
04
04
05
03
02
06
06
05
08
04
05
03
05
05
03
05
05
07
05
06
05
05
08
06
07
08
03
07
05
09
06
08
09
06

Jug

PK llirija Ljubljana
Dubocica

Circolo Ambranuoto
Sk Tent

Budva

PK llirija Ljubljana
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Osi Talas Budva
Nemo

Dubocica

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
La Kolubara

Budva

Budva

PK ,,Barakuda"

VPK Verde Podgorica
11. APRIL Beograd
PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
VPK Verde Podgorica
Beyaz Kule

Olymp, BL

PK ,,Barakuda"
Olymp, BL

Budva

Olymp, BL

Budva

VPK Verde Podgorica
Budva

Stari Grad, BU

VPK Verde Podgorica
PK ,,Barakuda"
Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Arena 2015

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Stari Grad, BU

Vracar

Olymp, BL

Stari Grad, BU

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Budva

Olymp, BL

Budva

Arena 2015

PK "BPK" Bgd

Stari Grad, BU

Time

1:00.65
1:01.13
1:01.28
1:02.18
1:02.71
1:02.84
1:02.93
1:02.94
1:03.03
1:03.79
1:04.02
1:04.04
1:04.39
1:04.42
1:04.44
1:05.36
1:05.55
1:07.44
1:08.50
1:08.57
1:08.94
1:09.38
1:09.73
1:12.28
1:12.64
1:12.94
1:14.42
1:14.55
1:14.59
1:15.60
1:17.14
1:17.27
1:17.45
1:17.55
1:17.57
1:17.92
1:18.69
1:19.19
1:19.34
1:19.64
1:19.92
1:20.22
1:20.64
1:20.81
1:21.13
1:21.19
1:22.68
1:28.01
1:28.45
1:33.79
1:39.96

Pts

462
451
448
429
418
415
414
414
412
397
393
393
386
386
385
369
366
336
321
320
315
309
304
273
269
266
250
249
248
238
224
223
222
221
221
218
211
207
206
204
202
199
196
195
193
192
182
151
149
125
103

50m

28.47
28.89
28.95
30.43
30.56
30.36
30.08
29.91
29.90
30.51
31.07
30.71
29.49
32.58
29.73
30.71
30.15
31.32
32.05
32.93
33.42
33.37
33.10
34.03
34.24
35.00
35.33
35.48
33.82
36.39
3341
36.98
36.04
34.39
36.38
37.00
38.95
39.49
37.34
38.30
36.13
38.28
37.81
37.10
39.27
38.76
38.51
42.09
38.10
44.27
45.18
40.45

100m

32.18
32.24
32.33
31.75
32.15
32.48
32.85
33.03
33.13
33.28
32.95
33.33
34.90
31.84
34.71
34.65
35.40
36.12
36.45
35.64
35.52
36.01
36.63
38.25
38.40
37.94
39.09
39.07
40.77
39.21
43.73
40.29
41.41
43.16
41.19
40.92
39.74
39.70
42.00
41.34
43.79
41.94
42.83
43.71
41.86
42.43
44.17
45.92
50.35
49.52
54.78
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